Ira 2017 Bulldog

Varsity Baseball Schedule

Mar 1-3 Hamlin Tourn
Mar 6 Colorado City
Mar 9-10 Rotan Tourn
Mar 20 Hamlin

Mar 23 *Borden County
Mar 27 *Roby

Mar 30 *Rotan

Apr 2 *Hermleigh
Apr6 *Forsan

Apr 10 *Borden County
Apr 14 *Roby

Apr 17 *Rotan

Apr 20 *Hermleigh

Apr 24 *Forsan

Head Coach: Toby Goodwin

Away
Away
Away
Here

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home

TBA
5:00 pm
TBA
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
10:00 am
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm

5:00 pm

Ira 2018 Bulldog & Lady Bulldog
Tennis Schedule

Apr7 Borden County (District)
Apr 20-21 San Angelo (Regionals)
May 1 JH District (Snyder)

Head Coach: Todd Wall

Ira 2018 Lady Bulldog
Softball Schedule

Marl&3
Mar 6
Mar 10
Mar 12
Mar 13
Mar 19
Mar 24
Mar 27
Mar 30
Apr3
Apr 7
Apr 10
Apr 14
Apr 17

Apr 21

Eula Tourn
*Sundown
*Post
*Tahoka

*Seagraves

Away
Away
Home
Home

Home

*Borden County Home

*Forsan
*Westbrook
*Sundown
*Post
*Tahoka

*Seagraves

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away

Away

*Borden County Away

*Forsan

*Westbrook

Head Coach: Dave Hanes

Home

Home

TBA
5:00 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
5:00 pm
11:00 am
5:00 pm
11:00 am
5:00 pm
11:00 am
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm

11:00 am

Ira Bulldogs & Lady Bulldogs

Spring Sports

Ira 2018 Bulldog & Lady Bulldog
Track Schedule

Feb 27 Spur JH
Mar 5 Highland JH
Mar 8 Hermleigh HS
Mar 22 Garden City HS
Mar 26 Sands JH
Mar 29 Highland HS
Apr3 Highland (District) JH
Apr5 District — Hermleigh HS
Apr 16 Area— Hermleigh HS
Apr 27-28 HS Regional Meet

ASU — San Angelo
May 10-12 HS State Meet — Austin

Head Coach: Todd Wall

Ira 2018 Bulldog & Lady Bulldog
Golf Schedule

Updated —2/20/2018

Feb 26 Sands (Hobbs, NM) G/B
Mar 5 Robert Lee G
Mar 6 Robert Lee B
Mar 19 Garden City (Big Spring) G/B
Mar 27 Matador (Roaring Springs) G
Mar 28 Matador (Roaring Springs) B
Apr9 District (WTC - Snyder)  G/B
Apr23-26 Regionals (San Angelo) G/B
May 14-15 State (Boys)

May 21-22 State (Girls)

Head Coach: Marcy Reneau



