## Ira 2017 Bulldog **Varsity Baseball Schedule**



### Ira 2018 Lady Bulldog **Softball Schedule**



### Ira 2018 Bulldog & Lady Bulldog **Track Schedule**

Mar 1-3	Hamlin Tourn	Away	ТВА
Mar 6	Colorado City	Away	5:00 pm
Mar 9-10	Rotan Tourn	Away	ТВА
Mar 20	Hamlin	Here	5:00 pm
Mar 23	*Borden County	Away	5:00 pm
Mar 27	*Roby	Home	5:00 pm
Mar 30	*Rotan	Away	10:00 am
Apr 2	*Hermleigh	Home	5:00 pm
Apr 2 Apr 6	*Hermleigh *Forsan	Away	5:00 pm 7:00 pm
·		Away	·
Apr 6	*Forsan	Away	7:00 pm
Apr 6 Apr 10	*Forsan  *Borden County	Away Home	7:00 pm 5:00 pm
Apr 6 Apr 10 Apr 14	*Forsan *Borden County *Roby	Away Home Away	7:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm

Head Coach: <sup>-</sup>	Toby Goodwin
--------------------------	--------------

#### Ira 2018 Bulldog & Lady Bulldog **Tennis Schedule**

Apr 7	Borden County (District)
Apr 20-21	San Angelo (Regionals)
May 1	JH District (Snyder)

Head Coach: Todd Wall

Mar 1 & 3	Eula Tourn	Away	TBA
Mar 6	*Sundown	Away	5:00 pm
Mar 10	*Post	Home	11:00 am
Mar 12	*Tahoka	Home	11:00 am
Mar 13	*Seagraves	Home	11:00 am
Mar 19	*Borden County	Home	5:00 pm
Mar 24	*Forsan	Away	11:00 am
Mar 27	*Westbrook	Away	5:00 pm
Mar 30	*Sundown	Home	11:00 am
Apr 3	*Post	Away	5:00 pm
Apr 7	*Tahoka	Away	11:00 am
Apr 10	*Seagraves	Away	5:00 pm
Apr 14	*Borden County	Away	6:00 pm
Apr 17	*Forsan	Home	5:00 pm
Apr 21	*Westbrook	Home	11:00 am

Head Coach: Dave Hanes

Apr 20-21	San Angelo (Regionals)

# Ira Bulldogs & Lady Bulldogs **Spring Sports**

Updated - 2/20/2018

Feb 27	Spur	JH
Mar 5	Highland	JH
Mar 8	Hermleigh	HS
Mar 22	Garden City	HS
Mar 26	Sands	JH
Mar 29	Highland	HS
Apr 3	Highland (District)	JH
Apr 5	District – Hermleigh	HS
Apr 16	Area- Hermleigh	HS
Apr 27-28	HS Regional Meet ASU – San Angelo	
May 10-12	HS State Meet – Austin	

Head Coach: Todd Wall

### Ira 2018 Bulldog & Lady Bulldog **Golf Schedule**

Feb 26	Sands (Hobbs, NM)	G/B
Mar 5	Robert Lee	G
Mar 6	Robert Lee	В
Mar 19	Garden City (Big Spring)	G/B
Mar 27	Matador (Roaring Springs	s) G
Mar 28	Matador (Roaring Springs	s) B
Apr 9	District (WTC - Snyder)	G/B
Apr 23 – 26	Regionals (San Angelo)	G/B
May 14-15	State (Boys)	
May 21-22 Head Coach: Ma	State (Girls) arcy Reneau	